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City of Cammack Village 
 

Mayor 
 

Cody Kees 
6601 Longwood 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: ckees@bbpalaw.com 
Cell: 870-550-3645 
Filed: 08/03/22 
 

City Council 
 

Jay Coates 
6705 Greenwod Rd. 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: jcoates@kw.com 
Cell: 214-908-2380 
Filed: 08/05/22 
Ward 1 – Position 1 
 
Matthew Fuller 
105 School Wood Lane 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: mrfuller@benekerk.com 
Cell: 501-517-3637 
Filed: 08/05/22 
Ward 1 – Position 2 
 
Tim Fisk 
6 Sunset Drive 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: timfisk@yahoo.com  
Cell: 501-912-7005 
Filed: 08/04/22 
Ward 2 – Position 1 
 
Ryan O’Malley 
17 Sunset Drive 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: 2Omalleys@gmail.com 
Cell: 901-496-0681 
Filed: 08/08/22 
Ward 2 - Position 2 (refiled for Position 2) 

 
 

 
 
 

TERRI HOLLINGSWORTH 
PULASKI COUNTY CIRCUIT  

AND COUNTY CLERK 

 

401 WEST MARKHAM STREET 

SUITE 100 

LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS  72201 

James Skinner, Jr 
6301 Longwood Road 
Cammack Village, AR 72207 
Email: j.skinner3@sbcglobal.net 
Cell: 501-580-0503 
Filed: 08/09/22 
Ward 2 – Position 2 
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City of Little Rock 
 

School Board 
Greg Adams 
21 Lantern Hill Rd. 
Little Rock, AR 72227 
Email: gregadamslrsd@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-773-4885 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Zone 8 
 
Joyce Wesley 
14 White Willow Ct. 
Little Rock, AR 72212 
Email: joyce@72227yahoo.com 
Cell: 501-765-7617 
Filed: 08/08/22 
Zone 9 

City of Maumelle 
 

Mayor 
 
Caleb Norris 
3 Canadian Cove 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: calebjnorris@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-697-1323 
Filed: 08/03/22 

 
City Attorney 

 
Andrew Thornton 
#2 Saint Thomas Ct. 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: andrewpthornton@gmail.com  
Cell: 425-273-0907 
Filed: 08/09/22 

 
City Clerk/Treasurer 

 
Tina Timmons 
13 Hickory Place 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: tina@maumelle.org 
Cell: 501-584-0500 
Filed: 08/03/22 

 
City Council 

 
Christine Gronwald 
115 Chambord Drive 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: cgronwald1@gmail.com      
Cell: 501-590-6402 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 1 - Position 2 
 

Jodie Mahony 
6 Blue Mountain Cove 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: jkmahony@yahoo.com  
Cell: 501-765-0546 
Filed: 08/03/22 

David Cole 
47 Yazoo Circle 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: dcole72113@gmail.com  
Cell: 832-541-8707 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 1 – Position 2 
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Chad Gardner 
147 Scenic Valley Loop 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: chad4maumelle@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-529-1336 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 2 – Position 2 
 
Michael Tierney 
16 Hornrimme Place 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: tierneymichael@sbcglobal.net 
Home: 501-851-1918 
Filed: 08/04/22 
Ward 3 – Position 2 
 
Jessie Holt 
102 Rolling Oaks Dr. 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: jessieholt1955@gmail.com  
Cell: 501-681-9705 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 4 - Position 2 
 
 

City of North Little Rock 
 

City Attorney 
 

 
Amy Fields 
5121 N. Locust St. 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Email: afields@nlr.ar.gov 
Cell: 501-350-5952 
Filed: 08/08/22 
 

City Council 
 

Debi Ross 
3521 Lakeshore Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Email: debiross@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-413-1995 
Filed: 08/05/22 
Ward 1 – Position 2 
 
Nicole Hart 
13409 Hansfield Circle 
North Little Rock, AR 72117 
Email: Nicole.s.hart18@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-960-2461 
Filed: 08/05/22 
Ward 2 – Position 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Linda Robinson 
5206 South Woodland Dr. 
North Little Rock, AR 72117 
Email: rlrobinson@aol.com  
Home: 501-945-8820 
Filed: 08/08/22 
Ward 2 – Position 2 
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Steve Baxter 
5501 Green Valley Ave 
North Little Rock, AR 72118 
Email: sbaxter@nlr.ar.gov 
Cell: 501-804-0928 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 3 – Position 2 
 
Jane Ginn 
4805 Arlington Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Email: ladyjane55555@yahoo.com 
Cell: 501-749-5344 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 4 – Position 2 

 
 

NLR School Board 
 
Dorothy “Dot” Williams 
1825 Ben St.  
North Little Rock, AR 72117 
Email: zeta4@comcast.net  
Cell: 501-454-0224 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Zone 1 
 
Valerie Phaup McLean 
112 Cove Creek Ct. 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Email: valabama@comcast.net 
Cell: 501-258-1517 
Filed: 08/05/22 
Zone 6 

 
City of Wrightsville 

 
Mayor 

 
Allan Clarence Loring 
6010 Brown St.  
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Cell: 501-944-4234  
Filed: 08/09/22 
 
 

 
City Council 

 
Bobby Ray Hall 
4812 145th St. 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: bray139@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-517-5440 
Filed: 08/09/22  
Ward 1 – Position 1 
 
 
 

Vince Insalaco III 
8128 Toltec Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Email:  
Cell: 501-951-0786 
Filed: 08/03/22 
Ward 4 – Position 2 
 
 

Derrick M. Rainey 
13305 Asher Road 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: DerrickMRainey@gmail.com  
Cell: 501-773-1510 
Filed: 08/10/22 

Breauna D. Allen 
14305 Hwy 365 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Home: 501-285-1432 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 1 – Position 1 
 

 

Brian Daugherty 
14222 Edwards St. 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: brian@BDaughertylaw.com  
Home: 501-612-9684 
Filed: 08/10/22 
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Dameter Jo Riley 
13419 Hwy 365 South 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Cell: 501-554-6080 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 1 – Position 2 
 
Alicia Brooks 
5900 South St.  
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: abrooks1208@hotmail.com 
Cell: 501-712-9102 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 2 – Position 1 
 
Renita Wilbon 
4600 145th St. 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: Renita.wilbon@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-920-1118 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 2 – Position 2 
 
Michael Hansberry 
16421 Hwy 365 South 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Cell: 501-454-9285 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 3 – Position 1 
 
Sherrie Phillips 
6021 Clark St. 
Little Rock, AR 72206 
Email: sslphillips49@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-837-0961 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Ward 3 – Position 2 
 

Pulaski County School Board 
 

 
Wendy Potter 
9822 Merlot Lane 
North Little Rock, AR 72118 
Email: wendynpotter79@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-454-6227 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Zone 5 
 
 

Lindsey Gustafson 
101 Beaulieu Ct. 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Email: lindseygustafson6@gmail.com 
Cell: 501-765-5606 
Filed: 08/10/22 
Zone 5  
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